NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION

COMPETITIVE SHOOTING DIVISION
11250 Waples Mill Rd.
Fairfax, Virginia 22030

NRA REGISTRATION FEE AND MATCH ENTRY REPORTING FORM
THIS FORM MUST BE COMPELTED AND RETURNED TO NRA, ALONG WITH THE CORRECT
REMITTANCE, BY THE TOURNAMENT SPONSOR IMMEDIATELY AFTER THE TOURNAMENT IS
COMPLETED.
DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR SECTIONAL, REGIONAL OR SILHOUETTE TOURNAMENTS.
NAME OF TOURNAMENT:

LocATION: __MCB Camp Pendleton, CA 92055  pate:  August 25, 2012

REGISTERED TOURNAMENT:
- COMPETITORS @ $5.50 PER COMPETITOR $ -
APPROVED TOURNAMENT:
32 COMPETITORS @ $4.50 PER COMPETITOR $ 136.00
OTHER:
INTERNATIONAL SHOOTER DEVELOPMENT FUND $ -

TOTAL ENCLOSED: $ 136.00

TYPE OF TOURNAMENT: (CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX)
(ACCOUNT NUMBER: 43100-45101)

CONVENTIONAL COMPETITION
___ Smallbore Rifle ___Position Air Rifle ___BBGun
___High Power Rifle ___High Power Rifle Long Range ___High Power Sporting Rifle
___ Pistol ___Action Pistol

INTERNATIONAL COMPETITION

___Int'l Smallbore Rifle ___ 50 Meter Running Target ___Air Pistol
___Int'l Pistol __ 10 Meter Running Target _ Int'lTrap
___Int'l Big Bore Rifle ___Int'l Air Rifle ___Int'l Skeet

SUBMITTED BY (ORGANIZATION):

INDIVIDUAL:

ADDRESS:

CITY: ST: ZIP:




TOURNAMENT REVENUE / EXPENSE REPORT

Discipline:
Tournament Date:
Tournament Location:
Tournament Type:
Match Director:

REVENUE:

Description
Match Entry Fees

Total Revenue:

EXPENSES:

Description

NRA Registration Fees
Other Registration Fees
Awards

Target Expense
Club Puller

Club Puller

Total Expenses:

NET GAIN OR (LOSS):

Highpower Rifle - Outdoors
August 25, 2012

MCB Camp Pendleton, CA 92055
800 Aggregate - NRA Approved
HARRY D. HARRISON

Source
32 Competitors

Payee

NRA Competitions Division
Eligible Competitors
Accrual

Amount
860.00
0.00

860.00

Amount
136.00
0.00
0.00
24.96
80.00
60.00
0.00
0.00

300.96

559.04




NRA Approved Highpower Rifle 800 Aggregate Match -- MCB Camp Pendleton, CA 92055 -- August 25, 2012

Competitor Name Cls 209 m._.. 200 RF Sitting e 300 RF Prone | 600 SF Prone Showaws 600 SF Prone Brand
Standing Aggregate Aggregate Aggregate
s g Eric T 5 198 - 5x 200 - 7x 398 - 12x 199 - 9x 196 - 7x 395 - 16x DNF 793 - 28x
WEIS, . Winner Third Winner Second Second Winner Winner
. . 196 - 7x 200 - 9x 396 - 16x 200 - 8x 190 - 8x 390 - 16x 786 - 32x
BeiMile; rennis S Second Second Second Winner Third Second CNF Second
384 - 7x 195 - 7x 186 - 3x 381 - 10x 765 - 17x
hiukRkenMEnRe! w | A2 198-5¢ | ymamisic | 2mamosic | amamisc [ imamosc | PN | imamosic
198 - 7x 383 - 8x 197 - 6x 759 - 18x
iR A 41 18- omamsic | amamrsic | 17974 Winner 376 -1 EHE 2MA-Mr/SrC
i 186 - 3x 200 - 10x 386 - 13x 196 - 5x
Letwin, Ken 4 2MA-MI/SIC Winner Third IMA-MI/SIC 176 - 1x 372 - 6x DNF 758 - 19x
188 - 1x 187 - 3x
Guzman, Charles 3 IMA-MI/SIC 195 - 3x 383 - 4x 179 - 1x IMA-MI/SIC 366 - 4x DNF 749 - 8x
H n, John 3 175 - 4x 195 - 5x 370 -9x 195 - 6x 182 - 7x SiFs Ak DNF 747 - 22
ermsen, Jo e - . 2MA-Mr/SrC "
O'Neill, David 3 185 - 3x 194 - 4x 379 - 7x 187 - 3x 174 - 1x 361 - 4x DNF 740 - 11x
Nhan, Rich H. 4 168 - 1x 195 - 8x 363 - 9x 194 - 2x 182 - 5x 376 - 7x DNF 739 - 16x
Morris, T 4 182 - 1x 135 - 1x 381 - 11x 195 - 4x 159 - 0x 354 - 4 DNF 735 - 15x
i ] 1MA-Mr/SIC o )
Cooper, Kevin B. 4 181 - 1x 192 - 4x 373 - 5x 190 - 2x 171=1% 361 - 3x DNF 734 - 8x
f_Sm,mSm. Gregg 4 172 - Ox 180 - 1x 352 - 1x 186 - 1x 160 - 3x 346 - 4x DNF 698 - 5x
Falencki, Ted 4 166 - 2x 185 - Ox 351 - 2x 161 - 1x 107 - 1x 268 - 2x DNF 619 - 4x
Conway, Mike 4 147 - 1x 179 - 3x 326 - 4x 172 - Ox 73 - 0x 245 - 0x DNF 571 - 4x
Bradley, Thomas Sgt 4 126 - Ox 54 - Ox 180 - Ox 46 - Ox 97 - Ox 143 - 0x DNF 323 - Ox
Marti Raquel 4 184 - Ox 197 - 7x 381 - 7x 196 - 6x 188 - 4x 384 - 10x DNF 765 - 17x
B, Jang 2MA-SrS 2MA-SrS 3MA-SrS 1MA-SrS 1MA-SrS Third Third
) 188 - 2x 196 - 10x 384 - 12x 757 - 18x
Eppler, Daniel D. 4 Third 3MA-SIS 1MA-SIS 189 - 3x 184 - 3x 373 - 6x DNF 1MA-SIS
184 - 2x 191 - 3x 187 - 2x 378 - 5x 757 - 12x
EEXABIE; Jeny 1 1mass | 1955 9-7 | amasis | omAsrs | 2mA-srs ONE 2MA-SIS
182 - 1x 199 - 7x 381 - 8x 191 - 3x 754 - 15x
G S “| amass | imAss | omasis | amass | 182-4x [ 373-7x DNF 3MA-SIS
Lucerobarron, Jorge L. Sgt| 4 181 - 2x 195 - 5x 376 - 7x ““:ww..mnwm 182 - 2x 373 - 5x DNF 749 - 12x
s 197 - 5x 374 - 15x
Whittiker, Shayne R. 4 175 - 2x 194 - 4x 369 - 6x Third 177 - 10x 3MA-SIS DNF 743 - 21x
196 - 6x 186 - 3x 382 - 9x
Alvarez, Edgar 4 165 - 0x 195 - 2x 360 - 2x 1MA-SrS IMA-STS 1MA-SrS DNF 742 - 11x




- 200 SF o Rapid Fire Slow Fire Grand
Competitor Name Cls Standing 200 RF Sitting Aggregate 300 RF Prone | 600 SF Prone Aggregate 600 SF Prone Aggregate
Salinas, Ryan A. 4 181 - 2x 194 - 5x 375-7x 190 - 3x 175 - 1x 365 - 4x DNF 740 - 11x
Steele, Micheal 4 163 - 2x 190 - 3x 353 - 5x 175 - 1x 169 - 2x 344 - 3x DNF 697 - 8x
Henriquez, Juan E. 4 171 - Ox 184 - 2x 355 - 2x 176 - 1x 165 - 1x 341 - 2x DNF 696 - 4x
Shelly-Moody, Erin 4 177 - 1x 176 - 2x 353 - 3x 177 - 2x 153 - Ox 330 - 2x DNF 683 - 5x
Sokoff, Crystal 4 168 - 2x 189 - 2x 357 - 4x 180 - 1x 128 - 1x 308 - 2x DNF 665 - 6x
Bena, Ryan 4 105 - Ox 159 - 2x 264 - 2x 159 - 1x 135 - Ox 294 - 1x DNF 558 - 3x
Leons, Jake 4 164 - Ox 144 - 1x 308 - 1x 134 - Ox 106 - 1x 240 - 1x DNF 548 - 2x
197 - 5x 338 - 5x 670 - 7x
Goodner, Donald 1 146 - 2x 186 - Ox 332 - 2x MK 141 - 0x MK DNF IMK
171 - 4x 186 - 5x 357 - 9x
Armenta, Eduardo 1 MK 1MK 1MK 163 - Ox 141 - Ox 304 - Ox DNF 661 - 9x
Fredy, Andre 1 166 - 1x 175 - Ox 341 - 1x 131 - Ox 171 -2x 302 - 2x DNF 643 - 3x
: 179 - 1x
Morris, John 1 128 - Ox 183 - 2x 311-2x 145 - 1x 1MK 324 - 2x DNF 635 - 4x
Peralta, Sam 1 153 - Ox 176 - Ox 329 - 0x 82 - Ox 137 - 2x 219 - 2x DNF 548 - 2x
Texas, Van R. 1 160 - Ox 177 - 1x 337 - 1x 169 - 4x DNF 169 - 4x DNF 506 - 5x

Harry D. Harrison
Match Director




TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN
NRA APPROVED MATCH -- AUGUST 25, 2012
MCB CAMP PENDLETON, CA 92055
MATCH NO. 8 -- GRAND AGGREGATE MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS

ﬂ
2
3

126
191
107

Swearigen, Eric T.
DeMille, Dennis
Martinez, Raquel

SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS

HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

288
126
389
107
191
126

Thomas, Al
Swearigen, Eric T.
Conway, Mike
Martinez, Raquel
DeMille, Dennis
Swearigen, Eric T.

793
786
765

759
793
o571
765
786
793

(35 COMPETITORS)

28 x
32 %
17 x

18 x
28 x
4 x
17 %
32 x
28 x

Match Winner
Second Place
Third Place

High Match Rifle
High Service Rifle
High Senior

High Woman
High Civilian

High Service

(2 COMPETITORS)

MASTER/SHARPSHOOTER/EXPERT -- MATCH RIFLE/CIVILIAN SERVICE RIFLE (13 COMPETITORS)

OCO~NO O WN =

10
11
12
13

189
288
197
290
193
123
101
103
390
395
296
389
298

Huffaker, Mchael
Thomas, Al
Letwin, Ken
Guzman, Charles
Hermsen, John
O'Neill, David
Nhan, Rich H.
Morris, Tom
Cooper, Kevin B.
Materna, Gregg
Falencki, Ted
Conway, Mike
Bradley, Thomas Sgt

765
759
758
749
747
740
739
735
734
698
619
571
323

17 X
18 x
19 x
B8 X
22 %
11 X
16 x
15 X
8 x
5%
4 x
4 x
0x

First Master/Sharpshooter/Expert - Match Rifle/Civilian Service Rifle
Second Master/Sharpshooter/Expert - Match Rifle/Civilian Service Rifle

MASTER/SHARPSHOOTER/EXPERT -- SERVICE SERVICE RIFLE (14 COMPETITORS)



QOO WN=

10
11
12
13

MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES

A, WON =

194
195
106
397
199
108
105
102
104
129
127
297
294

195
398
393
122
124
109

Eppler, Daniel D.
McDonough, Jerry
Wagner, James
Lucerobarron, Jorge L. Sgt
Whittiker, Shayne R.
Alvarez, Edgar
Salinas, Ryan A.
Steele, Micheal
Henriquez, Juan E.
Shelly-Moody, Erin
Sokoff, Crystal
Bena, Ryan

Leons, Jake

Goodner, Donald
Armenta, Eduardo
Fredy, Andre
Morris, John
Peralta, Sam
Texas, Van R.

Harry D. Harrison
Match Director

57
757
754
749
743
742
740
697
696
683
665
558
548

670
661
643
635
548
506

18 x
12 x

. (.
N O
x

—_ N
- - -
X X X X X X X X X X

NWOo Oh

(6 COMPETITORS)

X
9 x
A X
4 x
2%
5 X

First Master/Sharpshooter/Expert - Service Service Rifle
Second Master/Sharpshooter/Expert - Service Service Rifle
Third Master/Sharpshooter/Expert - Service Service Rifle

First Marksman - All Categories



TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN

NRA APPROVED MATCH -- AUGUST 25, 2012
MCB CAMP PENDLETON, CA 92055

MATCH NO. 1 -- 200 SF STANDING MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS (35 COMPETITORS)

1 126 Swearigen, Eric T. 198 5 x  Match Winner

2 191 DeMille, Dennis 196 7 x  Second Place

3 194 Eppler, Daniel D. 188 2 x  Third Place

SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS

288 Thomas, Al 185 1 x  High Match Rifle
126 Swearigen, Eric T. 198 5 x  High Service Rifle
109 Texas, Van R. 160 0 x  High Senior
107 Martinez, Raquel 184 0 x  High Woman
191 DeMille, Dennis 196 7 x  High Civilian
126 Swearigen, Eric T. 198 5 x  High Service

HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES (2 COMPETITORS)

MASTER/SHARPSHOOTER/EXPERT -- MATCH RIFLE/CIVILIAN SERVICE RIFLE (13 COMPETITORS)

1 290 Guzman, Charles 188 1 x  First Master/Sharpshooter/Expert - Match Rifle/Civilian Service Rifle
2 197 Letwin, Ken 186 3 x  Second Master/Sharpshooter/Expert - Match Rifle/Civilian Service Rifle
3 189 Huffaker, Mchael 186 2%
4 123 O'Neill, David 185 3 X
5 288 Thomas, Al 185 1%
6 103 Morris, Tom 182 1%
7 390 Cooper, Kevin B. 181 1%
8 193 Hermsen, John 145 4 x
9 395 Materna, Gregg 172 0x
10 101 Nhan, Rich H. 168 1 %
11 296 Falencki, Ted 166 2 x
12 389 Conway, Mike 147 1 x
13 298 Bradley, Thomas Sgt 126 0x

MASTER/SHARPSHOOTER/EXPERT -- SERVICE SERVICE RIFLE (14 COMPETITORS)



CONOOODAWN =

10
11
12
13

MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES

A WN =

195
107
106
106
397
129
199
104
127
108
294
102
297

398
393
109
124
195
122

McDonough, Jerry
Martinez, Raquel
Wagner, James
Salinas, Ryan A.
Lucerobarron, Jorge L. Sgt
Shelly-Moody, Erin
Whittiker, Shayne R.
Henriquez, Juan E.
Sokoff, Crystal
Alvarez, Edgar
Leons, Jake

Steele, Micheal
Bena, Ryan

Armenta, Eduardo
Fredy, Andre
Texas, Van R.
Peralta, Sam
Goodner, Donald
Morris, John

M\% mm o

Harry D. Harrison
Match Director

184
184
182
181
181
177
175
171
168
165
164
163
105

171
166
160
153
146
128

ONOOMNON-_NN-_ON
X X X X X X X X X X X X X

(6 COMPETITORS)

4 x
T x
0 x
0 x
2%
0 x

First Master/Sharpshooter/Expert - Service Service Rifle
Second Master/Sharpshooter/Expert - Service Service Rifle
Third Master/Sharpshooter/Expert - Service Service Rifle

First Marksman - All Categories



TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN

NRA APPROVED MATCH -- AUGUST 25, 2012
MCB CAMP PENDLETON, CA 92055

MATCH NO. 2 -- 200 RF SITTING MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS (35 COMPETITORS)

1 197 Letwin, Ken 200 10 x
2 191 DeMille, Dennis 200 9 x
3 126 Swearigen, Eric T. 200 7%
SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS
288 Thomas, Al 198 7 X
197 Letwin, Ken 200 10 x
389 Conway, Mike 179 3 X
107 Martinez, Raquel 197 7 x
197 Letwin, Ken 200 10 x
126 Swearigen, Eric T. 200 7 X

Match Winner
Second Place
Third Place

High Match Rifle
High Service Rifle
High Senior

High Woman
High Civilian

High Service

HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES (2 COMPETITORS)

MASTER/SHARPSHOOTER/EXPERT -- MATCH RIFLE/CIVILIAN SERVICE RIFLE (13 COMPETITORS)

1 103 Morris, Tom 199 10 x
2 288 Thomas, Al 198 Tx
3 189 Huffaker, Mchael 198 o X
4 101 Nhan, Rich H. 195 8 x
5 193 Hermsen, John 195 5 x
6 290 Guzman, Charles 195 3 X
7 123 O'Neill, David 194 4 x
8 390 Cooper, Kevin B. 192 4 x
9 296 Falencki, Ted 185 0 x
10 395 Materna, Gregg 180 i§
11 389 Conway, Mike 179 3 x
12 298 Bradley, Thomas Sgt 54 0 x

First Master/Sharpshooter/Expert - Match Rifle/Civilian Service Rifle
Second Master/Sharpshooter/Expert - Match Rifle/Civilian Service Rifle

MASTER/SHARPSHOOTER/EXPERT -- SERVICE SERVICE RIFLE (14 COMPETITORS)

1 106 Wagner, James 199 7T X%

First Master/Sharpshooter/Expert - Service Service Rifle



Co~NoOoOOhwWN

10
11
12
13
14

MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES

DAL, ON =

107
194
397
185
108
105
199
102
127
104
128
297
294

398
195
122
109
124
393

Martinez, Raquel
Eppler, Daniel D.
Lucerobarron, Jorge L. Sgt
McDonough, Jerry
Alvarez, Edgar
Salinas, Ryan A.
Whittiker, Shayne R.
Steele, Micheal
Sokoff, Crystal
Henriquez, Juan E.
Shelly-Moody, Erin
Bena, Ryan

Leons, Jake

Armenta, Eduardo
Goodner, Donald
Morris, John
Texas, Van R.
Peralta, Sam
Fredy, Andre

Harry D. Harrison
Match Director

197
196
195
195
195
194
194
190
189
184
176
159
144

186
186
183
177
176
175

7x
10 x

63}
xX X

NN NNOAOIN O
X X X X X X X X X

(6 COMPETITORS)

5x
0 x
2x
1.x%
0'x
0 x

Second Master/Sharpshooter/Expert - Service Service Rifle
Third Master/Sharpshooter/Expert - Service Service Rifle

First Marksman - All Categories



TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN
NRA APPROVED MATCH -- AUGUST 25, 2012
MCB CAMP PENDLETON, CA 92055

MATCH NO. 4 -- 300 RF PRONE MATCH

1
2
3

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS (35 COMPETITORS)
191 DeMille, Dennis 200
126 Swearigen, Eric T. 199
199 Whittiker, Shayne R. 197

SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS
195 Goodner, Donald 197
191 DeMille, Dennis 200
389 Conway, Mike 172
107 Martinez, Raquel 196
191 DeMille, Dennis 200
126 Swearigen, Eric T. 199

HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

8 x
9 x
5 x

9 X
8 x
0 x
6 x
8 x
9 x

Match Winner
Second Place
Third Place

High Match Rifle
High Service Rifle
High Senior

High Woman
High Civilian

High Service

(2 COMPETITORS)

MASTER/SHARPSHOOTER/EXPERT -- MATCH RIFLE/CIVILIAN SERVICE RIFLE (13 COMPETITORS)

OCONDDO DA WN =

10
11
12
13

197
189
193
103
101
390
123
395
288
290
389
296
298

Letwin, Ken
Huffaker, Mchael
Hermsen, John
Morris, Tom
Nhan, Rich H.
Cooper, Kevin B.
O'Neill, David
Materna, Gregg
Thomas, Al
Guzman, Charles
Conway, Mike
Falencki, Ted
Bradley, Thomas Sgt

196
195
195
195
194
190
187
186
179
179
172
161

46

9 X
7%
6 x
4 x
2 x
2Xx
3 X
1x
4 x
1 x
0%
1'%
0 x

First Master/Sharpshooter/Expert - Match Rifle/Civilian Service Rifle
Second Master/Sharpshooter/Expert - Match Rifle/Civilian Service Rifle

MASTER/SHARPSHOOTER/EXPERT -- SERVICE SERVICE RIFLE (14 COMPETITORS)



CONOOO A WN =

10
11
12
13

MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES

DO WON =

107
108
397
195
106
105
194
127
129
104
102
297
294

195
109
398
122
393
124

Martinez, Raquel
Alvarez, Edgar
Lucerobarron, Jorge L. Sgt
McDonough, Jerry
Wagner, James
Salinas, Ryan A.
Eppler, Daniel D.
Sokoff, Crystal
Shelly-Moody, Erin
Henriquez, Juan E.
Steele, Micheal
Bena, Ryan
Leons, Jake

Goodner, Donald
Texas, Van R.
Armenta, Eduardo
Morris, John
Fredy, Andre
Peralta, Sam

LR

Harry D. Harrison
Match Director

196
196
191
191
191
190
189
180
177
176
175
159
134

197
169
163
145
131

82

6 x
S
3
3
=
3 x
S X
1x
2%
1%
1x
1x
0 x

(6 COMPETITORS)

o X
4 x
0 x
1 x
0 x
0 x

First Master/Sharpshooter/Expert - Service Service Rifle
First Master/Sharpshooter/Expert - Service Service Rifle
Third Master/Sharpshooter/Expert - Service Service Rifle
Third Master/Sharpshooter/Expert - Service Service Rifle
Third Master/Sharpshooter/Expert - Service Service Rifle

First Marksman - All Categories



TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN
NRA APPROVED MATCH -- AUGUST 25, 2012
MCB CAMP PENDLETON, CA 92055

MATCH NO. 5 -- 600 SF PRONE MATCH

A
e
3

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS (34 COMPETITORS)
288 Thomas, Al 197
126 Swearigen, Eric T. 196
191 DeMille, Dennis 190

SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS
288 Thomas, Al 197
126 Swearigen, Eric T. 196
389 Conway, Mike i3
107 Martinez, Raquel 188
288 Thomas, Al 197
126 Swearigen, Eric T. 196

HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

6 x
7 X
8 x

6 x
7 X
0 x
4 x
6 x
7 X

Match Winner
Second Place
Third Place

High Match Rifle
High Service Rifle
High Senior

High Woman
High Civilian

High Service

(2 COMPETITORS)

MASTER/SHARPSHOOTER/EXPERT -- MATCH RIFLE/CIVILIAN SERVICE RIFLE (13 COMPETITORS)

QoOoO~NOOOHA WN =

10
11
12

290 Guzman, Charles
189 Huffaker, Mchael
193 Hermsen, John
101 Nhan, Rich H.
197 Letwin, Ken

123 O'Neill, David
390 Cooper, Kevin B.
395 Materna, Gregg
103 Morris, Tom

296 Falencki, Ted
298 Bradley, Thomas Sgt
389 Conway, Mike

187
186
182
182
176
174
1
160
159
107

97

73

3x
3 x
7 x
DX
1x
1 x
1%
3 x
0 x
1 x
0%
0 x

First Master/Sharpshooter/Expert - Match Rifle/Civilian Service Rifle
Second Master/Sharpshooter/Expert - Match Rifle/Civilian Service Rifle

MASTER/SHARPSHOOTER/EXPERT -- SERVICE SERVICE RIFLE (14 COMPETITORS)

1

107 Martinez, Raquel

188

4 x

First Master/Sharpshooter/Expert - Service Service Rifle



©Coo~NOOhwN

10
11
12
13
14

MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES

1
2
3
4
5

195 McDonough, Jerry
108 Alvarez, Edgar
194 Eppler, Daniel D.
106 Wagner, James

187
186
184
182

397 Lucerobarron, Jorge L. Sgt 182

199 Whittiker, Shayne R.

105 Salinas, Ryan A.
102 Steele, Micheal
104 Henriquez, Juan E.
129 Shelly-Moody, Erin
297 Bena, Ryan

127 Sokoff, Crystal
294 Leons, Jake

122 Morris, John
393 Fredy, Andre
398 Armenta, Eduardo
195 Goodner, Donald
124 Peralta, Sam

20020

Harry D. Harrison
Match Director

177
175
169
165
153
135
128
106

(5 COMPETITORS)

179
171
141
141
137

= 2,00 =_2N=_20NDBRWWN

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

1 x
2 %
0 x
0 x
2 X

Second Master/Sharpshooter/Expert - Service Service Rifle
Third Master/Sharpshooter/Expert - Service Service Rifle

First Marksman - All Categories



TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN
NRA APPROVED MATCH -- AUGUST 25, 2012
MCB CAMP PENDLETON, CA 92055

MATCH NO. 6 -- SLOW FIRE AGGREGATE MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS

A
2
3

126
191
107

Swearigen, Eric T.
DeMille, Dennis
Martinez, Raquel

SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS

HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

193
126
389
107
191
126

Hermsen, John
Swearigen, Eric T.
Conway, Mike
Martinez, Raquel
DeMille, Dennis
Swearigen, Eric T.

395
390
384

STT
395
245
384
390
395

(35 COMPETITORS)

16 x
16 x
10 x

13 x
16 x
0 x
10 x
16 x
16 x

Match Winner
Second Place
Third Place

High Match Rifle
High Service Rifle
High Senior

High Woman
High Civilian

High Service

(2 COMPETITORS)

MASTER/SHARPSHOOTER/EXPERT -- MATCH RIFLE/CIVILIAN SERVICE RIFLE (13 COMPETITORS)

CRONOONPAWN =

10
11
12
13

189
193
288
101
197
290
123
390
103
395
296
389
298

Huffaker, Mchael
Hermsen, John
Thomas, Al
Nhan, Rich H.
Letwin, Ken
Guzman, Charles
O'Neill, David
Cooper, Kevin B.
Morris, Tom
Materna, Gregg
Falencki, Ted
Conway, Mike
Bradley, Thomas Sgt

381
377
376
376
372
366
361
361
354
346
268
245
143

10 x
13 x
10 x
7 x
6 x
4 x
4 x
3 X
4 x
4 x
2 X
0 x
0x

First Master/Sharpshooter/Expert - Match Rifle/Civilian Service Rifle
Second Master/Sharpshooter/Expert - Match Rifle/Civilian Service Rifle

MASTER/SHARPSHOOTER/EXPERT -- SERVICE SERVICE RIFLE (14 COMPETITORS)



CONOOOAWN-=

10
11
12
13

MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES

DB WN =

108
195
199
106
194
397
105
102
104
129
127
297
294

195
122
398
393
124
109

Alvarez, Edgar
McDonough, Jerry
Whittiker, Shayne R.
Wagner, James
Eppler, Daniel D.
Lucerobarron, Jorge L. Sgt
Salinas, Ryan A.
Steele, Micheal
Henriquez, Juan E.
Shelly-Moody, Erin
Sokoff, Crystal
Bena, Ryan

Leons, Jake

Goodner, Donald
Morris, John
Armenta, Eduardo
Fredy, Andre
Peralta, Sam
Texas, Van R.

Harry D. Harrison
Match Director

382
378
374
373
373
373
365
344
341
330
308
294
240

338
324
304
302
219
169

9 x
5x
15 x
7 x
6 x
D X
4 x
3 x
2X
2 %
2.
1 X
1 x

(6 COMPETITORS)

5x
2%
0 x
2 X
2%
4 x

First Master/Sharpshooter/Expert - Service Service Rifle
Second Master/Sharpshooter/Expert - Service Service Rifle
Third Master/Sharpshooter/Expert - Service Service Rifle

First Marksman - All Categories



TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN

NRA APPROVED MATCH -- AUGUST 25, 2012
MCB CAMP PENDLETON, CA 92055

MATCH NO. 3 -- RAPID FIRE AGGREGATE MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS (35 COMPETITORS)

1 126 Swearigen, Eric T. 398 12 x
2 191 DeMille, Dennis 396 16 x
3 197 Letwin, Ken 386 13 x
SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS
288 Thomas, Al 383 8 x
126 Swearigen, Eric T. 398 12 x
109 Texas, Van R. 337 1x
107 Martinez, Raquel 381 7 X
191 DeMille, Dennis 396 16 x
126 Swearigen, Eric T. 398 12 x

Match Winner
Second Place
Third Place

High Match Rifle
High Service Rifle
High Senior

High Woman
High Civilian

High Service

HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES (2 COMPETITORS)

MASTER/SHARPSHOOTER/EXPERT -- MATCH RIFLE/CIVILIAN SERVICE RIFLE (13 COMPETITORS)

1 189 Huffaker, Mchael 384 7 x
2 288 Thomas, Al 383 8 x
3 290 Guzman, Charles 383 4 x
4 103 Morris, Tom 381 11x
5 123 O'Neill, David 379 il
6 390 Cooper, Kevin B. 373 5%
7 193 Hermsen, John 370 9 x
8 101 Nhan, Rich H. 363 9 x
9 395 Materna, Gregg 352 i
10 296 Falencki, Ted 351 2 X
11 389 Conway, Mike 326 4 X
12 298 Bradley, Thomas Sgt 180 0 x

First Master/Sharpshooter/Expert - Match Rifle/Civilian Service Rifle
Second Master/Sharpshooter/Expert - Match Rifle/Civilian Service Rifle

MASTER/SHARPSHOOTER/EXPERT -- SERVICE SERVICE RIFLE (14 COMPETITORS)

1 194 Eppler, Daniel D. 384 12 x

First Master/Sharpshooter/Expert - Service Service Rifle
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10
11
12
13
14

MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES

DA WN =

106
107
195
397
105
199
108
127
104
102
129
294
297

398
393
109
195
124
122

Wagner, James
Martinez, Raquel
McDonough, Jerry
Lucerobarron, Jorge L. Sgt
Salinas, Ryan A.
Whittiker, Shayne R.
Alvarez, Edgar
Sokoff, Crystal
Henriquez, Juan E.
Steele, Micheal
Shelly-Moody, Erin
Leons, Jake

Bena, Ryan

Armenta, Eduardo
Fredy, Andre
Texas, Van R.
Goodner, Donald
Peralta, Sam
Morris, John

Lo

Harry D. Harrison
Match Director

(6 COMPETITORS)

381 8 x
381 7x
379 X
376 7 x
375 T X
369 6 x
360 2%
357 4 x
355 2 x
353 0 X
353 3 X
308 1x
264 2%
357 9 x
341 1 %
337 4l
332 2 %
329 0 x
311 2%

Second Master/Sharpshooter/Expert - Service Service Rifle
Third Master/Sharpshooter/Expert - Service Service Rifle

First Marksman - All Categories



